P04000 124476

(Requestor's Name)		
(Address)		
(Address)		
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)		
PICK-UP		MAIL
(Business Entity Name)		
(Document Number)		
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:		

500041110555

1C

09/24/04--01033--010 **35.00

SEP 24 IN 1:05 FILE

Office Use Only

Hawk Home & Business Services, Inc.

1087 Underhill Drive Jacksonville, Florida 32211

September 16, 2004

•

,

•

Secretary of State Florida Department of State Divison of Corporations c/o Amendment Department Post Office Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

r

RE: Articles of Amendment of DC Hawkster.com Incorporated

Dear Sir or Madam:

Enclosed is the completed Articles of Amendment of DC Hawkster.com Incorporated In addition, I have enclosed a check for \$35.00 to cover the various fees.

If there are any questions, please contact me.

Sincerely yours,

Land Gplank

David C. Hawk Secretary/Treasurer

Enclosures

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT OF DC HAWKSTER.COM INCORPORATED

Article I of the Articles of Incorporation of DC Hawkster.com Incorporated is hereby as set forth below:

ARTICLE I. NAME

The name of the corporation is:

Hawk Home & Business Services, Inc.

Its business shall be conducted in the United States and its possessions and in all foreign countries, wherever necessary or convenient.

This Amendment of the Articles of Incorporation DC Hawkster.com Incorporated

was adopted on September 16, 2004 and it was unanimously adopted by the

shareholders.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned sole Shareholder has hereunto set

his hand and seal on this 16th day of September, 2004.

David C. Hawk, President

David C. Hawk, Secretary/Treasurer

Hawk Home & Business Services Articles of Amendment

STATE OF FLORIDA) : 88 COUNTY OF DUVAL)

, 1

· •

Before me, a notary public authorized to take acknowledgments in the state and county set forth above, personally appeared David C. Hawk, known to me and known by me to be the person who executed the foregoing Articles of Amendment, and they acknowledged before me that they executed those Articles of Incorporation.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed my official seal, in the state and county aforesaid.

Date: September 16, 2004



Notary Public State of Florida

My Commission Expires: i/27/08

Hawk Home & Business Services Articles of Amendment

CERTIFICATE DESIGNATING PLACE OF BUSINESS OR DOMICILE FOR THE SERVICE OF PROCESS WITHIN THIS STATE, NAMING AGENT UPON WHOM PROCESS MAY BE SERVED.

. .

. . .

Pursuant to Chapter 607.034, Florida Statutes, the following is submitted, in compliance with said Act:

> DC Hawkster.com Incorporated desiring First-That

to organize under the laws of the State of Florida with its principal office, as indicated in the Articles of Incorporation at 1087 Underhill Drive, City of Jacksonville, County of Duval, State of Florida, has named David C. Hawk located at 1087 Underhill Drive, City of Jacksonville, County of Duval, State of Florida, as its agent to accept service of process within this state.

ACKNOWLEDGEMENT: (MUST BE SIGNED BY DESIGNATED AGENT)

Having been named to accept service of process for the above stated corporation, at place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept to act in this capacity, and agree to comply with the provision of said Act relative to keeping open said office.

Land Arlands David C. Hawk, Register Agent By